
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1  749 Lydia Murphy                 10 Lancaster                    19:05.3  6:09 
      2  791 Brelynn Updike               12 Platteville                  19:55.9  6:25 
      3  830 Amber Huser                  10 Prairie du Chien             20:03.8  6:28 
      4  691 Mackenzie Hall               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:15.8  6:32 
      5  702 Korra Wasley                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:20.6  6:33 
      6  792 Morgan Wehnke                11 Platteville                  20:21.6  6:34 
      7  829 Ella Hein                    10 Prairie du Chien             20:27.0  6:35 
      8  748 Cristalyn Mish               10 Lancaster                    20:46.4  6:42 
      9  743 Maddie Hampton               11 Lancaster                    20:47.4  6:42 
     10  693 Lindsay Johnson              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:53.1  6:44 
     11  701 Hannah Tremelling            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:56.2  6:45 
     12  692 Josie Jabs                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:57.0  6:45 
     13  780 Brittani Meis                09 Platteville                  20:59.2  6:46 
     14  767 Sami Brookens                12 Platteville                  21:04.9  6:48 
     15  873 Tiffany Limmex               12 River Valley                 21:08.4  6:49 
     16  865 Kiley Brownlee               11 River Valley                 21:13.7  6:50 
     17  697 Cassie McGraw                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:15.1  6:51 
     18  831 Karly Jaynes                 09 Prairie du Chien             21:17.2  6:52 
     19  738 Hanna Cohen                  10 Lancaster                    21:18.1  6:52 
     20  771 Grace Hammermeister          12 Platteville                  21:32.8  6:57 
     21  742 Kylie Hale                   09 Lancaster                    21:51.3  7:03 
     22  752 Haley Timmerman              09 Lancaster                    21:52.3  7:03 
     23  776 Julia Kasper                 10 Platteville                  21:53.1  7:03 
     24  754 Megan Volkmann               11 Lancaster                    22:04.0  7:07 
     25  690 Claire Baldus                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:05.1  7:07 
     26  826 Faith Dillman                10 Prairie du Chien             22:11.1  7:09 
     27  777 Corri Kettler                10 Platteville                  22:15.9  7:10 
     28  753 Jenna Vogel                  12 Lancaster                    22:26.8  7:14 
     29  844 Megan Brisbois               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:28.1  7:14 
     30  744 Felicia Holmes               11 Lancaster                    22:31.7  7:16 
     31  755 Devin Wagner                 10 Lancaster                    22:38.7  7:18 
     32  700 Abby Thompson                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:49.6  7:21 
     33  774 Courtney Jentz               11 Platteville                  22:58.0  7:24 
     34  695 Haley May                    11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:58.3  7:24 
     35  845 Veronica Carpenter           10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:04.9  7:26 
     36  843 Alicia Brisbois              11 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:05.9  7:27 
     37  789 Alexis Thompson              09 Platteville                  23:06.5  7:27 
     38  699 Alyssa Sullivan              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:08.0  7:27 
     39  866 Lexi Cummings                11 River Valley                 23:08.4  7:27 
     40  854 Jenna Thomas                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:11.4  7:28 
     41  740 Haley Gotto                  12 Lancaster                    23:14.5  7:29 
     42  698 Breanna Pearson              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:15.7  7:30 
     43  694 Sydney Judd                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:21.3  7:32 
     44  850 Paula Janser                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:26.8  7:33 
     45  784 Makayla Rooney               09 Platteville                  23:28.3  7:34 
     46  736 Chelsey Beyer                09 Lancaster                    23:48.4  7:40 
     47  847 Anna Durst                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:52.1  7:41 
     48  770 Talitha Goomey               11 Platteville                  23:59.8  7:44 
     49  867 Dakota Fingerhut             11 River Valley                 24:07.8  7:46 
     50  757 Natalie Winger               10 Lancaster                    24:10.4  7:47 
     51  832 Madeline Larocque            10 Prairie du Chien             24:16.5  7:49 
     52  756 Abby Whitford                10 Lancaster                    24:16.9  7:49 
     53  769 Grace Deis                   09 Platteville                  24:17.0  7:49 
     54  793 Abby Wein                    12 Platteville                  24:21.2  7:51 
     55  788 Aubrey Swenson               09 Platteville                  24:27.6  7:53 
     56  750 Cora Reuter                  09 Lancaster                    24:33.2  7:55 
     57  737 Erika Birkett                09 Lancaster                    24:36.0  7:56 
     58  848 Polly Glauner                11 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:40.0  7:57 
     59  868 Ashley Gilbeck               12 River Valley                 24:45.1  7:58 
     60  775 Kaelyn Johnson               12 Platteville                  24:48.0  7:59 
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                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61  746 Kayla Klien                  11 Lancaster                    25:32.3  8:14 
     62  872 Tasha Limmex                 09 River Valley                 25:32.8  8:14 
     63  871 Lexi Lewis                   09 River Valley                 25:37.9  8:15 
     64  758 Gracie Winter                10 Lancaster                    25:38.9  8:16 
     65  835 Nicole Steiber               09 Prairie du Chien             25:55.2  8:21 
     66  772 Alana Heenan                 09 Platteville                  25:58.7  8:22 
     67  751 Alexandria Stone             10 Lancaster                    25:59.4  8:22 
     68  779 Jessie Legrand               12 Platteville                  25:59.5  8:22 
     69  783 Gabby Poller                 09 Platteville                  26:19.0  8:29 
     70  747 Madalyn McWilliams           10 Lancaster                    26:19.1  8:29 
     71  834 Maddi Roach                  09 Prairie du Chien             26:42.2  8:36 
     72  851 Lauren Johnson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:03.9  8:43 
     73  689 Macy Ahrens                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:07.1  8:44 
     74  773 Adelle Holder                09 Platteville                  27:20.6  8:49 
     75  869 Taryn Hanson                 09 River Valley                 27:31.3  8:52 
     76  735 Regitze Arndt                10 Lancaster                    27:38.1  8:54 
     77  696 Rachael McGauley             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:41.1  8:55 
     78  833 Allison Riebe                09 Prairie du Chien             27:43.9  8:56 
     79  828 Mari Hauschildt              09 Prairie du Chien             27:49.6  8:58 
     80  785 Brianna Runde                12 Platteville                  27:55.1  9:00 
     81  786 Kimia Safari-Shad            11 Platteville                  27:55.1  9:00 
     82  790 MacKenzie Timlin             11 Platteville                  28:00.5  9:01 
     83  852 Anne Schulze                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:04.4  9:03 
     84  853 Alison Stolzman              09 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:52.1  9:18 
     85  703 Emma Webb                    09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:02.9  9:21 
     86  781 Kalle Pluemer                09 Platteville                  29:03.4  9:22 
     87  782 Bri Poller                   09 Platteville                  29:20.1  9:27 
     88  787 Anna Skubal                  12 Platteville                  30:57.5  9:58 
     89  849 Therese Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       31:28.8 10:08 
     90  741 Desi Grattan                 09 Lancaster                    32:34.8 10:30 
     91  778 Sami Knockel                 11 Platteville                  32:40.6 10:32 
     92  827 Harlee Eastman               09 Prairie du Chien             35:28.4 11:26 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  749 Lydia Murphy                 10 Lancaster                    19:05.3  6:09 
      2    2  791 Brelynn Updike               12 Platteville                  19:55.9  6:25 
      3    3  830 Amber Huser                  10 Prairie du Chien             20:03.8  6:28 
      4    4  691 Mackenzie Hall               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:15.8  6:32 
      5    5  702 Korra Wasley                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:20.6  6:33 
      6    6  792 Morgan Wehnke                11 Platteville                  20:21.6  6:34 
      7    7  829 Ella Hein                    10 Prairie du Chien             20:27.0  6:35 
      8    8  748 Cristalyn Mish               10 Lancaster                    20:46.4  6:42 
      9    9  743 Maddie Hampton               11 Lancaster                    20:47.4  6:42 
     10   10  693 Lindsay Johnson              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:53.1  6:44 
     11   11  701 Hannah Tremelling            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:56.2  6:45 
     12   12  692 Josie Jabs                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:57.0  6:45 
     13   13  780 Brittani Meis                09 Platteville                  20:59.2  6:46 
     14   14  767 Sami Brookens                12 Platteville                  21:04.9  6:48 
     15   15  873 Tiffany Limmex               12 River Valley                 21:08.4  6:49 
     16   16  865 Kiley Brownlee               11 River Valley                 21:13.7  6:50 
     17   17  697 Cassie McGraw                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:15.1  6:51 
     18   18  831 Karly Jaynes                 09 Prairie du Chien             21:17.2  6:52 
     19   19  738 Hanna Cohen                  10 Lancaster                    21:18.1  6:52 
     20   20  771 Grace Hammermeister          12 Platteville                  21:32.8  6:57 
     21   21  742 Kylie Hale                   09 Lancaster                    21:51.3  7:03 
     22   22  752 Haley Timmerman              09 Lancaster                    21:52.3  7:03 
     23   23  776 Julia Kasper                 10 Platteville                  21:53.1  7:03 
     24   24  754 Megan Volkmann               11 Lancaster                    22:04.0  7:07 
     25   25  690 Claire Baldus                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:05.1  7:07 
     26   26  826 Faith Dillman                10 Prairie du Chien             22:11.1  7:09 
     27   27  777 Corri Kettler                10 Platteville                  22:15.9  7:10 
     28   28  844 Megan Brisbois               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:28.1  7:14 
     29   29  845 Veronica Carpenter           10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:04.9  7:26 
     30   30  843 Alicia Brisbois              11 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:05.9  7:27 
     31   31  866 Lexi Cummings                11 River Valley                 23:08.4  7:27 
     32   32  854 Jenna Thomas                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:11.4  7:28 
     33   33  850 Paula Janser                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:26.8  7:33 
     34   34  847 Anna Durst                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:52.1  7:41 
     35   35  867 Dakota Fingerhut             11 River Valley                 24:07.8  7:46 
     36   36  832 Madeline Larocque            10 Prairie du Chien             24:16.5  7:49 
     37   37  848 Polly Glauner                11 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:40.0  7:57 
     38   38  868 Ashley Gilbeck               12 River Valley                 24:45.1  7:58 
     39   39  872 Tasha Limmex                 09 River Valley                 25:32.8  8:14 
     40   40  871 Lexi Lewis                   09 River Valley                 25:37.9  8:15 
     41   41  835 Nicole Steiber               09 Prairie du Chien             25:55.2  8:21 
     42   42  834 Maddi Roach                  09 Prairie du Chien             26:42.2  8:36 
    10/13/2016  7:04PM
                                                                        Page 1



        
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    42  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (20:40.6  103:22.7 0:41.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Mackenzie Hall            12 20:15.8
  2      5  Korra Wasley              09 20:20.6
  3     10  Lindsay Johnson           10 20:53.1
  4     11  Hannah Tremelling         10 20:56.2
  5     12  Josie Jabs                10 20:57.0
  6   ( 17) Cassie McGraw             10 21:15.1
  7   ( 25) Claire Baldus             12 22:05.1
  
  2.    55  Platteville                           (20:46.9  103:54.4 1:36.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Brelynn Updike            12 19:55.9
  2      6  Morgan Wehnke             11 20:21.6
  3     13  Brittani Meis             09 20:59.2
  4     14  Sami Brookens             12 21:04.9
  5     20  Grace Hammermeister       12 21:32.8
  6   ( 23) Julia Kasper              10 21:53.1
  7   ( 27) Corri Kettler             10 22:15.9
  
  3.    58  Lancaster                             (20:45.7  103:48.5 2:46.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Lydia Murphy              10 19:05.3
  2      8  Cristalyn Mish            10 20:46.4
  3      9  Maddie Hampton            11 20:47.4
  4     19  Hanna Cohen               10 21:18.1
  5     21  Kylie Hale                09 21:51.3
  6   ( 22) Haley Timmerman           09 21:52.3
  7   ( 24) Megan Volkmann            11 22:04.0
  
  4.    90  Prairie du Chien                      (21:39.2  108:15.6 4:12.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Amber Huser               10 20:03.8
  2      7  Ella Hein                 10 20:27.0
  3     18  Karly Jaynes              09 21:17.2
  4     26  Faith Dillman             10 22:11.1
  5     36  Madeline Larocque         10 24:16.5
  6   ( 41) Nicole Steiber            09 25:55.2
  7   ( 42) Maddi Roach               09 26:42.2
  
  5.   135  River Valley                          (22:52.7  114:23.4 3:36.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Tiffany Limmex            12 21:08.4
  2     16  Kiley Brownlee            11 21:13.7
  3     31  Lexi Cummings             11 23:08.4
  4     35  Dakota Fingerhut          11 24:07.8
  5     38  Ashley Gilbeck            12 24:45.1
  6   ( 39) Tasha Limmex              09 25:32.8
  7   ( 40) Lexi Lewis                09 25:37.9
  
  6.   152  Richland Center/Ithaca                (23:03.5  115:17.1 0:58.7)
====================================================
  1     28  Megan Brisbois            10 22:28.1
  2     29  Veronica Carpenter        10 23:04.9
  3     30  Alicia Brisbois           11 23:05.9
  4     32  Jenna Thomas              10 23:11.4
  5     33  Paula Janser              11 23:26.8
  6   ( 34) Anna Durst                10 23:52.1
  7   ( 37) Polly Glauner             11 24:40.0



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  753 Jenna Vogel                  12 Lancaster                    22:26.8  7:14 
      2    2  744 Felicia Holmes               11 Lancaster                    22:31.7  7:16 
      3    3  755 Devin Wagner                 10 Lancaster                    22:38.7  7:18 
      4    4  700 Abby Thompson                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:49.6  7:21 
      5    5  774 Courtney Jentz               11 Platteville                  22:58.0  7:24 
      6    6  695 Haley May                    11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:58.3  7:24 
      7    7  789 Alexis Thompson              09 Platteville                  23:06.5  7:27 
      8    8  699 Alyssa Sullivan              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:08.0  7:27 
      9    9  740 Haley Gotto                  12 Lancaster                    23:14.5  7:29 
     10   10  698 Breanna Pearson              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:15.7  7:30 
     11   11  694 Sydney Judd                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:21.3  7:32 
     12   12  784 Makayla Rooney               09 Platteville                  23:28.3  7:34 
     13   13  736 Chelsey Beyer                09 Lancaster                    23:48.4  7:40 
     14   14  770 Talitha Goomey               11 Platteville                  23:59.8  7:44 
     15   15  757 Natalie Winger               10 Lancaster                    24:10.4  7:47 
     16   16  756 Abby Whitford                10 Lancaster                    24:16.9  7:49 
     17   17  769 Grace Deis                   09 Platteville                  24:17.0  7:49 
     18   18  793 Abby Wein                    12 Platteville                  24:21.2  7:51 
     19   19  788 Aubrey Swenson               09 Platteville                  24:27.6  7:53 
     20       750 Cora Reuter                  09 Lancaster                    24:33.2  7:55 
     21       737 Erika Birkett                09 Lancaster                    24:36.0  7:56 
     22       775 Kaelyn Johnson               12 Platteville                  24:48.0  7:59 
     23       746 Kayla Klien                  11 Lancaster                    25:32.3  8:14 
     24       758 Gracie Winter                10 Lancaster                    25:38.9  8:16 
     25       772 Alana Heenan                 09 Platteville                  25:58.7  8:22 
     26       751 Alexandria Stone             10 Lancaster                    25:59.4  8:22 
     27       779 Jessie Legrand               12 Platteville                  25:59.5  8:22 
     28       783 Gabby Poller                 09 Platteville                  26:19.0  8:29 
     29       747 Madalyn McWilliams           10 Lancaster                    26:19.1  8:29 
     30       851 Lauren Johnson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:03.9  8:43 
     31   20  689 Macy Ahrens                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:07.1  8:44 
     32       773 Adelle Holder                09 Platteville                  27:20.6  8:49 
     33       869 Taryn Hanson                 09 River Valley                 27:31.3  8:52 
     34       735 Regitze Arndt                10 Lancaster                    27:38.1  8:54 
     35   21  696 Rachael McGauley             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:41.1  8:55 
     36       833 Allison Riebe                09 Prairie du Chien             27:43.9  8:56 
     37       828 Mari Hauschildt              09 Prairie du Chien             27:49.6  8:58 
     38       785 Brianna Runde                12 Platteville                  27:55.1  9:00 
     39       786 Kimia Safari-Shad            11 Platteville                  27:55.1  9:00 
     40       790 MacKenzie Timlin             11 Platteville                  28:00.5  9:01 
     41       852 Anne Schulze                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:04.4  9:03 
     42       853 Alison Stolzman              09 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:52.1  9:18 
     43       703 Emma Webb                    09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:02.9  9:21 
     44       781 Kalle Pluemer                09 Platteville                  29:03.4  9:22 
     45       782 Bri Poller                   09 Platteville                  29:20.1  9:27 
     46       787 Anna Skubal                  12 Platteville                  30:57.5  9:58 
     47       849 Therese Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       31:28.8 10:08 
     48       741 Desi Grattan                 09 Lancaster                    32:34.8 10:30 
     49       778 Sami Knockel                 11 Platteville                  32:40.6 10:32 
     50       827 Harlee Eastman               09 Prairie du Chien             35:28.4 11:26 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Lancaster                             (22:56.1  114:40.1 1:21.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Jenna Vogel               12 22:26.8
  2      2  Felicia Holmes            11 22:31.7
  3      3  Devin Wagner              10 22:38.7
  4      9  Haley Gotto               12 23:14.5
  5     13  Chelsey Beyer             09 23:48.4
  6   ( 15) Natalie Winger            10 24:10.4
  7   ( 16) Abby Whitford             10 24:16.9
  
  2.    39  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:06.6  115:32.9 0:31.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Abby Thompson             11 22:49.6
  2      6  Haley May                 11 22:58.3
  3      8  Alyssa Sullivan           12 23:08.0
  4     10  Breanna Pearson           09 23:15.7
  5     11  Sydney Judd               10 23:21.3
  6   ( 20) Macy Ahrens               10 27:07.1
  7   ( 21) Rachael McGauley          10 27:41.1
  
  3.    55  Platteville                           (23:34.0  117:49.6 1:19.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Courtney Jentz            11 22:58.0
  2      7  Alexis Thompson           09 23:06.5
  3     12  Makayla Rooney            09 23:28.3
  4     14  Talitha Goomey            11 23:59.8
  5     17  Grace Deis                09 24:17.0
  6   ( 18) Abby Wein                 12 24:21.2
  7   ( 19) Aubrey Swenson            09 24:27.6


